The DPO7RF Signal Path Solutions kits provide you with preconfigured
kits of components you can use to optimize measurement performance
in your ultra-high bandwidth applications. Kits include attenuators,
adapters, DC Blocks, power divider, color marking bands, S-
parameters, and documentation.
Key performance specifications
• 3 dB, 6 dB, 10 dB, 20 dB attenuators
• 65 GHz 1.85 mm male - 1.85 mm male adapter

Signal Path Solutions Datasheet
www.tek.com 4
Ordering information
Models
DPO7RFK1 3 dB, 6 dB, 10 dB, and 20 dB attenuator kit with 1.85 mm connectors, characterized to 70 GHz. Includes serial
numbers and S-parameters for each attenuator.
DPO7RFK2 Includes the contents of the DPO7RFK1 plus a DC Block and 4 adapters for connecting to 1.85 and 2.92 mm
fixtures.
DPO7RFK3 RF channel timing de-skew kit, 65 GHz, 1.85 mm. Kit includes a high performance power divider and 1.85 mm
male-male adapter.
DPO7RFC1 Matched cable pair, 67 GHz, 1.85 mm, male-male, 24 inch, characterized to 70 GHz with provided S-
parameters.
DPO7RFC2 Phase-stable coaxial cable, 67 GHz, 1.85 mm, male-male, 24 inch. Kit includes S-parameter data to 70 GHz.
DPO7RFC3 Phase-stable coaxial cable, 67 GHz, 1.85 mm, male-male, 36 inch. Kit includes S-parameter data to 70 GHz.
Standard accessories
Kit Quantity Part number Description
DPO7RFK1 RF Attenuator kit
1 050-3847-00 60 GHz, 3 dB V Fixed Atten W/Data